NW-Zweckverbandsfest EMHV
Thun, 7. September 2013

Schlussrangliste Einzelschlager

Einzelschlager S1
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15.
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19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Hofer Alain, 03

Gloggli, Spender: Aebi Christof, NW-Obmann, Utzenstorf

Danzer Joél, 04

Gloggli, Spender: Dorfschreinerei Heinz Althaus, Hettiswil

Stalden-Dorf

Oberdiessbach

Leuenberger Marco Fabia Wasen-Lugenbach
Gloggli, Spender: Zircher Matthias, Biglen

Bischi Sascha, 04
Liebi Fabian, 03
Affolter Janis, 04
Hofer Karin, 03

Hertig Dominik, 04
Hirsbrunner Marcel, 03
Hertig Tobias, 04
Jegerlehner Nick, 04
Locher Dominik, 04
Berger Silas, 03

Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Oberdiessbach
Aefligen
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Unterfrittenbach
Durrenroth
Unterfrittenbach
Ruderswil

Schiipbach
Bigel-Goldbach

Tschannen Jan Andrea, 0ZZollbriick

Gugger Nicola, 04

Schipbach

Kupferschmied Timon, 04 Oberthal

Krummen Kimi, 05
Meister Roman, 03
Imhof Stefan, 03
Schipbach Nino, 03
Fankhauser Mike, 04
Hofer Maurice, 04
Fluckiger Nina, 04
Widmer Louis, 03
Muster Yannik, 03
Zaugg Kevin, 04
Schmid Manuel, 04
Liechti Cédric, 04
Baumann Patrick, 04
Wyss Sebastian, 04
Leuenberger Fabian, 05
Liechti Lukas, 03
Bischi Pascal, 03
De Stefano Nico, 04
Liechti Janick, 06
Imhof Noah, 03

Biglen-Arni

Zollbriick

Roéthenbach i. E.
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Ruderswil
Langnau-Berge
Bigel-Goldbach

Thun

Thalgraben

Oberthal

Bowil

Réthenbach i. E.
Oberdiessbach
Thalgraben
Durrenroth

Zaziwil
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Rudtligen-Alchenflih
Rothenbach i. E.
Oberdiessbach

9 5 9 8

7 8 7 7

6 3 9 6

Listenpreis:
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38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
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Luthi Severin, 04

Hofer Michael, 04
Oppliger Yannis, 05
Bartschi Timo, 04
Dreier Yannik, 04

Lithi Sandro, 05
Jaquemet Simon, 03
Klay Joel, 03

Blaser Bejamin, 04
Gerber Christophe, 04
Schenk Simon, 05
Ruef David, 04
Neumomm Julien, 05
Schneider Florian, 05
Schwaller Jaqueline, 04
Nussbaum Jonas, 03
Ruegsegger Lukas, 05
Bracher Lenny, 05
Blaser Lukas, 05
Fluckiger Mike, 06
Hirsbrunner Alessia, 03
Bernhard Thomas, 04
Blaser Janis, 04
Fuchser Mario, 05
Grundbacher Niklas, 05
Leuenberger Florian, 06
Isenschmid Noah, 06
Affolter Timo, 08

Muller Joel, 04

Glauser David, 05
Kampfer Marco, 05
Diethelm Joel, 06

Klay Cyril, 06

Fluckiger Mike, 06
Uhlmann Lars, 07
Liechti Marc, 08
Schneider Fabian, 04
Leuenberger Ramona, 04
Marti Nico-Julian, 04
Ruegsegger Severin, 04
Sieber Remo, 04
Nyffenegger Janis, 05
Krebs Pascal, 05
Riegger Lea, 06
Studer Florian, 03
Monney Cédric, 03
Rothlisberger Mirjam, 04
Vogeli Jonas, 04
Nussbaum Florian, 04
Dubach Remo, 04
Hetzel Alex, 05

Zaugg Dario, 05

Ruderswil
Ruedisbach
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Lyssach
Langnau-Berge
Lyssach
Bigel-Goldbach
Ruderswil
Bigel-Goldbach
Schipbach
Obergoldbach
Alchenstorf
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Ruderswil

Wiler

Zaziwil

Schipbach
Schiipbach
Mitzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Lyssach

Schipbach
Thalgraben
Miutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Oberthal
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Wasen-Lugenbach
Oberdiessbach
Aefligen
Bigel-Goldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Durrenroth

Utzenstorf

Ruderswil
Bigel-Goldbach
Oschwand-Biembach
Rothenbach i. E.
Miitzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Wasen-Lugenbach
Durrenroth
Bigel-Goldbach
Miitzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Stalden-Dorf

Lyssach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Biglen-Arni
Alchenstorf
Wasen-Lugenbach
Oberdiessbach
Thalgraben
Oberdiessbach
Steinen b. Signau
Bigel-Goldbach
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91.
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120.
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124,
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127.

Liechti Reto, 06
Baumann Raphael, 06
Bahler Luca, 07
Burkhalter Chiara, 07
Hofer Jérbme, 03
Salzmann Katja, 04
Stalder Janik, 04
Tschanz Antonia, 05
Berger Luca, 05
Hirsbrunner Carina, 05
Hutmacher Niklas, 05

Stalden-Dorf
Oberdiessbach
Zollbriick
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Oberdiessbach
Gohl

Luegi. E.
Thun
Durrenroth
Schipbach
Ruderswil

Neuenschwander Emanue Riegsau-Affoltern

Siegenthaler Andreas, 06
Bischi Martin, 06
Jaquemet Joel, 06
Salzmann Sandro, 07
Stalder Jonas, 07
Bartschi Robin, 03
Walther Alina, 03
Siegenthaler Lukas, 04
Zaugg Fabian, 04
Eggimann Benjamin, 05
Ladrach Leon, 05
Liechti David, 05

Friedli Pascal, 05
Wittwer Sascha, 05
Krahenbihl Sascha, 05
Pfister Kevin, 05

Stuker Nick, 05
Eichenberger Yana, 06
Kunz Mathias, 06
Schori Jonas, 06
Berger Moritz, 07

Jurt Mischa, 07
Isenschmid Nico, 08
Henggeler Jonas, 08
Eichenberger Fabian, 08
Hofer Jael, 08

Hofer Timo, 08

Einzelschlager S2
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Hofer Florian, 00

Oberthal
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Bigel-Goldbach

Gohl

Luegi. E.
Miutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Wiler

Schipbach

Steinen b. Sighau
Schipbach
Stalden-Dorf

Zaziwil

Réthenbach i. E.
Schipbach

Gohl

Gohl

Utzenstorf

Biglen-Arni

Ersigen

Wiler

Bigel-Goldbach
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Oberdiessbach
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Biglen-Arni
Stalden-Dorf
Obergoldbach

Griinenmatt-Brandis

Gloggli, Spender: Zircher Daniel, Wabern

Baumann Tim, 00

Biglen-Arni

Gloggli, Spender: Zircher Matthias, Biglen

Oesch Yule, 01

Thun

Gloggli, Spender: Zircher Ueli, Oberthal

Stalder Jonas, 00
Wittwer Christian, 01
Reist Lukas, 00

Ruderswil
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben
Luegi. E.

17 11 15 17

17 8 16 18
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13.
14.
15.
16.
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53,
54,
55,
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57.
58,

Ruegsegger Sandro, 01
Stucki Pascal, 00

Walti Till, 01

Stoll Manuel, 01

Schipbach
Stalden-Dorf
Riegsau-Affoltern
Zauggenried-Kernenried

Tschannen Nik Markus, 00Zollbriick

Haueter Roman, 01
Ledermann Lina, 02
Aeberhard Kris, 02
Hirsbrunner Marcel, 01
Niffenegger Jan, 00
Baumann Adrian, 00
Burkhalter Marco, 02
Schiupbach Reto, 00
Leuenberger Thomas, 01
Burkhalter Sandro, 01
Reist Joel, 02
Rothlisberger Joél, 00
Reinhard Pascal, 00
Reusser Luca, 00
Diethelm Janick, 00
Sterchi Gregory, 00
Affolter Fabian, 02
Krummen Shannon, 02
Grundbacher Dario, 00
Hofer Cyril, 02

Bracher Michael, 00
Studer Roman, 00
Rothenbuhler Sven, 02
Gerber Patrick, 00
Mumenthaler Michael, 00
Andres Tobias, 01
Streit Samantha, 02
Friedli Dominik, 02
Sempach Tobias, 00
Kummer Patrick, 00

Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Utzenstorf
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Schiipbach

Burgdorf

Gohl

Utzenstorf
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Rothenbach i. E.
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Ersigen
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Lueg i. E.

Thun

Thun

Schipbach

Aefligen

Biglen-Arni
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Gohl

Alchenstorf
Biglen-Arni
Thalgraben

Ersigen

Heimisbach
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Thun

Hausernmoos
Ruderswil
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih

Schwarzentrub Fabian, 00 Sumiswald

Iseli Jan, 02

Hofer Reto, 02

Boss Ramon, 01
Liechti Dominik, 01
Imhof Timothée, 01
Burkhalter Michael, 00
Widmer Patrick, 01
Gay James, 01

Ruch Laura, 01
Grundbacher Cyril, 02
Hofer Michelle, 02
Leibundgut Jonathan, 00
Sauter Luca, 01
Liechti Samuel, 02
Keller Eric, 00
Jaquemet Cederic, 01

Wynigen-Rumendingen
Grinenmatt-Brandis
Steinen b. Signhau
Bigel-Goldbach
Oberdiessbach

Miitzlenberg-Nesselgraben

Heimiswil-Dorf
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Oschwand-Biembach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Grunenmatt-Brandis
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Zaziwil

Zaziwil

Bigel-Goldbach
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110.

Scharer Patric, 00
Gerber Jonas Luca, 00
Kampfer Stefan, 01
Liechti Sven, 01
Locher Fabian, 01
Aebi Fabian, 00

Misteli Remo, 01
Bracher Sven, 02
Jegerlehner Nicole, 02
Liechti Fabrice, 00
Marti Oliver Nick, 02
Rufenacht Michael, 00
Oppliger Luca, 01
Holderegger Nicolas, 01
Gerber Adrian, 02
Jordi Raphael, 02
Gerber Jan Nicola, 02
Zircher Marco, 00
Huber Urs, 00
Lehmann Franziska, 01
Glauser Jonas, 02
Bigler Alain, 00
Steinmann Sven, 01
Held Matthias, 02
Neukomm Joel, 02
Christen Fabio, 02
Hofer Roman, 02
Krahenbuhl Nils, 02
Fluckiger Joel, 02

Neuenschwander Ramon,

Nussbaum Silvan, 00
Morgenthaler David, 00
Steffen Nicola, 00
Fankhauser Nico, 01
Hertig Lukas, 02
Hurni Louis, 02
Zaugg Patrick, 00
Hertig Pascal, 02
Ghidoni Lara, 02
Schutz Julian, 02
Rifenacht Lukas, 02
Kampfer Daniel, 00
Aeberhard Cedric, 00
Utz Adrian, 00
Bartschi Beat, 00
Widmer Remo, 02
Schneider Adrian, 00
Locher Sven, 01
Jaun Samuel, 02
walti Nick, 02
Sedioli Lukas, 02

Utz Dominik, 02

Sumiswald
Langnau-Berge
Durrenroth
Rothenbach i. E.
Schipbach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Heimiswil-Dorf
Ruderswil

Zaziwil

Durrenroth
Wasen-Lugenbach
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Ersigen

Wiler

Langnau-Berge
Unterfrittenbach
Sumiswald
Oschwand-Biembach
Stalden-Dorf
Biglen-Arni
Obergoldbach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Thun

Heimisbach
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Bigel-Goldbach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Zaziwil

Luegi. E.

Utzenstorf

Lyssach

Ruderswil
Ruedisbach

Steinen b. Signhau
Ruderswil

Thun
Wasen-Lugenbach
Wasen-Lugenbach
Durrenroth

Luegi. E.
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Stalden-Dorf
Heimiswil-Dorf
Lyssach
Oschwand-Biembach
Bigel-Goldbach
Alchenstorf
Alchenstorf
Ruegsau-Affoltern

25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
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23
22
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22
22
22
22
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21
21
21
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20
20
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Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte



111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
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123.
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125.
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127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
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136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.

Messerli Jo, 00
Siegenthaler Linda, 00
Ghidoni Romano, 00
Marti Aline, 00

Wyss Martin, 01
Luginblhl Patrick, 02
Siegenthaler Sacha, 02
Flakiger Jaqueline, 02
Scheidegger Rico, 00
Stuker Pascal, 01
Bernhard Ueli, 02
Tannast Michelle, 00
Zaugg Michael, 00
Scharlig Michael, 01
Friedli Patrick, 02
Murmann Raphael, 00
Bahler Stefan, 01
Schdéll Roman, 01
Berhard Madlen, 00

Muhlematter Severin, 01

Berger Moritz, 01
Hehlen Selina, 01
Rufenacht Marco, 02
Zaugg Dario, 00
Krahenbuhl Cyrille, 02
Gygax Jens, 00
Baumann Lukas, 00
Fischer Stefan, 01
Nussbaum Jasmin, 02
Schenk Fabienne, 02
Salzmann Deborah, 01
Vogeli Lukas, 02
Schér Sandro, 01
Lerch Samantha, 00

Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Stalden-Dorf

Thun

Obergoldbach
Steinen b. Signau
Alchenstorf
Stalden-Dorf
Heimisbach
Langnau-Berge
Utzenstorf
Thalgraben

Thun

Zollbriick
Oschwand-Biembach
Roéthenbach i. E.
Biglen-Arni

Ruderswil
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Thalgraben
Ruderswil
Langnau-Berge
Biglen-Arni
Wasen-Lugenbach
Biglen-Arni
Schipbach
Oschwand-Biembach
Zollbriick

Ersigen

Thalgraben
Obergoldbach

Gonhl

Oberdiessbach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Luegi. E.

Rothlisberger Matthias, 01 Wasen-Lugenbach

Widmer Isabel, 02

Einzelschlager S3
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Soom Yannik, 97

Busswil b. Heimiswil

Heimisbach

21

Gloggli, Spender: Rimo Druck, Ritchie Mosimann, Konolfingen

Huber Thomas, 97

Zauggenried-Kernenried

Gloggli, Spender: Zircher Matthias, Biglen

Oesch Sean, 98

Thun

Gloggli, Spender: Steiner Daniel, Arni

Schar Philipp, 97
Kestenholz Thomas, 97
Steiner Nick, 97

Hofer Adrian, 97

Aeschbacher Roland, 98

Kunz Hannes, 98

Roéthenbach i. E.
Stalden-Dorf

lIfis

Schafhausen i. E.
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Ersigen

20

21

22
14
20
21
21
18

22

23

20

11
22
16
17
18
21

19

20

20

24
21
22
21
22
22

23

19

21

23
23
22
21
18
18
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80
80
80
80
79
79

Zweig

Zweig

Zweig

Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33,
34.
35,
36.
37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54.
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Christen Simon, 98
Gerber Daniel, 97
Hofer Tobias, 97
Mathys Remo, 97
Eggimann Philipp, 98
Fankhauser Luca, 97
Hofer Mischa, 98
Tanner Roman, 98
Zittel Pascal, 99
Tschanz Kevin, 98
Blaser Marco, 97
Gerber Simon, 98
Weber Michael, 98
Bieri Ivan, 99
Schluchter Jan, 97
Gafner Cédric, 98
Ramseier Dominik, 98
Luternauer Sandro, 98
Strahm Roman, 98
Widmer Fabian, 99
Stoll Simon, 97
Luscher Janick, 97
Keller Nico, 98
Schneider Kevin, 97
Keller Simon, 97
Thierstein Roger, 98
Sieber Philippe, 98
Hofer Mario, 97
Messerli Mike, 97
Holzer Yanick, 97
Tannast Dominic, 99
Muster Madelaine, 99
Schiitz Ronni, 97
Vogeli Tim, 97
Saurer Mike, 98

Aebi Simon, 98
Rothenbuhler Philipp, 98

Lyssach

Gohl
Rudtligen-Alchenfliih
Wiler

Lyssach
Unterfrittenbach
Heimisbach
Langnau-Berge
Lyssach
Oschwand-Biembach
Steinen b. Signau
Wasen-Lugenbach
Lyssach

Rothenbach i. E.
Wasen-Lugenbach
Thun

Réthenbach i. E.
Durrenroth
Wasen-Lugenbach
Busswil b. Heimiswil
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Zaziwil

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Stalden-Dorf
Oberdiessbach
Utzenstorf
Langnau-Berge
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Steinen b. Signau
Thun

Ersigen

Durrenroth

Wiler

Bowil
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Thalgraben

Neuenschwander Christop Bowil

Vogel Albeiro, 98
Schar Rafael, 98
Fahrni Sandro, 99
Wathrich André, 99
Baumgartner Lars, 99
Jaun Mathias, 97
Baumann Stefan, 98
Oberli Natascha, 97
Tschanz Andreas, 97
Muralt Marco, 98

Ladi Fabian, 99

Bieri Karin, 97
Eichenberger Joel, 98
Ledermann Patrizia, 99

Utzenstorf
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Oberdiessbach
Burgdorf

Luegi. E.
Schafhausen i. E.
Gohl
Oschwand-Biembach
Thun

Ruderswil
Schafhausen i. E.
Ruderswil

Biglen-Arni
Utzenstorf
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19 20 20 17
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62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
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97.
98.
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101.
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103.
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106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.

Burkhalter Daniel, 97
Lithi Remo, 98

Minder André, 97
Rothlisberger Kevin, 99
Walthert Christof, 97
walti Yanick, 97
Steffen Jan, 97
Badertscher Florian, 98
Krauchi Sabrina, 98
Oberli Pascal, 99
Friedli Benjamin, 99
Keller Ueli, 97

Jost Lukas, 98

Alt Tristan, 98

Lathi Simon, 98
Zurcher Christian, 97

Zumbrunnen Dominic, 97

Marti Joel, 97

Glauser Nando, 99
Leuenberger Martina, 98
Baumgartner Nadine, 97
Schéar Jan, 97

Sterchi Levin, 98
Flukiger Cederic, 98
Salzmann Stefanie, 99
Jenni Christian, 98
Salzmann Luca, 99
Rolli Stefanie, 97
Eymann Mario, 98
Horisberger Sascha, 98
Kinzli Lukas, 98
Salzmann Angela, 99
Frey Florian, 97

Hofer Marcel, 99
Aeberhard Luca, 99
Maurer Tobias, 99
Niklaus Tim, 97
Bernhard Banz, 98
Linder Matthias, 98
Béahler Melanie, 98
Zurcher Corinne, 99
Walti Thierry, 99

Friedli Jonas, 97
Herren Reto, 98
Rothenbuhler Adrian, 98
Meister Lukas, 99
Eichenberger Eric, 99
Tanner Lukas, 98

Lathi Leandra, 97
Schenk Stefan, 98
Hehlen Stefan, 99

Steinen b. Signhau
Réthenbach i. E.
Ruedisbach
Oberdiessbach
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Schiipbach
Utzenstorf
Thalgraben
Wynigen-Rumendingen
Oschwand-Biembach
Hausernmoos
Steinen b. Signau
Lyssach

Thun

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Unterfrittenbach
Thun

Obergoldbach
Stalden-Dorf
Unterfrittenbach
Lueg i. E.
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Schiipbach
Heimisbach

Gohl

Sumiswald

Gohl

Oberdiessbach
Sumiswald
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Thun

Gohl
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Langnau-Berge
Unterfrittenbach
Wasen-Lugenbach
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Luegi. E.
Rothenbach i. E.
Ruderswil
Wasen-Lugenbach
Ruegsau-Affoltern
Roéthenbach i. E.
Thalgraben
Thalgraben

Wiler

Biglen-Arni
Wasen-Lugenbach
Ruderswil
Rothenbach i. E.
Biglen-Arni

Rothlisberger Benjamin, 9 Wasen-Lugenbach

48
48
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
29
29
29
29

Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Zweig
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte
Karte



114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.

Leuenberger Manuela, 97 Bigenthal-Walkringen

Lehmann Andreas, 99
Lathi Sandro, 99
Schar Dominik, 97
Bigler Andreas, 98
Kobel Remo, 99

Oschwand-Biembach
Ruderswil

Durrenroth
Rothenbach i. E.
Gohl

Rothenbuhler Benjamin, 9 Thalgraben

Renna Angelo, 98
Bichsel Tamara, 99
Gerber Florian, 99
Messer Kaspar, 99

W thrich Nbel, 98
Stalder Lara, 99
Fischer Adrian, 98
Schertenleib Lukas, 99
Gasser Michael, 98
Rothlisberger Luzia, 97
Kohler Levin, 99
Rothlisberger Sandra, 97
Salzmann Gabriela, 99
Diethelm Melanie, 98
Wittwer Dario, 99

Alchenstorf
Bigenthal-Walkringen
Gohl
Zauggenried-Kernenried
Gohl

Ruderswil

Ersigen
Gerlafingen-Zielebach
Réthenbach i. E.
Biglen-Arni

Lueg i. E.
Wasen-Lugenbach
Gohl

Utzenstorf
Réthenbach i. E.

27
27
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
18
17
15
15
14
14



